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LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMIScION 02s.26 (CLASS II-1X) OFFLINA 
Name of the Student 

SHIVANSH SINGH 
MAYANK CHAWLA 

KANISHKA CHOUDHARY 
MANAN BAIRWA 
DIVYA CHOUDHARY 

ARRA CHOUDHARY 
ATHARV CHOUDHARY 

FAWAZ KHAN 
RAJAT CHOUDHARY 
VAIBHAV BAGDAWAT 
MUDIT CHOUDHARY 

NITIN CHOUDHARY 
RISHAB GURJAR 
BALVESH CHOUDHARY 
KASHVI PAREEK 
AYUSH CHOUDHARY 
MOHIT KUMAR BAIRWA 
|AVANTIKA MEENA 
|JAYA MEENA 
PRAYAN AGARWAL 
HARSHIL TRIPATHY 
VIHAN SAHU 
RAGHAV SHARMA 

|AARUSH SHARMA 
EKANSH KUMAR BAIRWA 

AARAV SHARMA 
KHYATI GUPTA 

ALIYA KHAN 
ARJUN CHOUDHARY 
MD MUSA IBRAHIM 

GHANISHT SAHU 
KABIR MANOLIA 
VIVEK GURJAR 
VANSHAM GUPTA 
AMBIKA KANWAR 
ANISHA MEENA 
UMMID KANAUJIYA 
AKSHARA JAIN 
KOUSHAL MEENA 
NEERAJ MARATHA 

DHANVI CHOUDHARY 
TAHA MD 
SANYAM KIRAD 
PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY 

ASHAZ KHAN 
|MANISHA VERMA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYAL AYA TONK 

TANISHK BHAGWAT 
PRADYUMAN CHOUDHARY 

Date of Gende 
Caste 18/06/2017| BOY OBC-NCL 

2/2/2018BOY SC 
2/10/2018S OBC-NCL 
8/23/2017| BOY SC 

2/27/2018 OBC-NCL 
1/772018OBC-NCL 
1/7/2018|BOY OBC-NCL 

8/30/2017\BOY GEN 
10/19/2017|BOY OBC-NCL 
12/11/2017| BOY |OBC-NCL 

1/5/2018BOY OBC-NCL 
3/30/2018|BOY OBC-NCL 
11/14/2017 BOY |OBC-NCL 
9/13/2017 BOY OBC-NCL 
3/10/2017 GEN 
6/3/2016|BOY OBC-CL 

11/10/2016|BOY SC 
1/8/2017E ST 

6/22/2016RL ST 
1/18/2017] BOY |GEN 
4/15/2016|BOY GEN 
4/11/2016|BOY OBC-NCL 
12/24/2016 BOY GEN 

1/7/2016|BOY GEN 
8/8/2015 BOY SC 

12/6/2015| BOY GEN 
1/11/2016 GEN 

12/26/2014 OBC-NCL 
4/29/2016 BOY OBC-NCL 

12/11/2015| BOY OBC-NCL 
10/4/2015BOY OBC-NCL 
3/17/2016|BOY SC 
1/12/2016\ BOY OBC-NCL 

10/30/2015|BOY GEN 

2/15/2016 OBC-NCL 
4/12/2016 ST 

11/26/2010|BOY SC 
12/24/2011 GEN 
8/26/2011|BOY |ST 
9/13/2010|BOY |SC 
1/21/2012 OBC-CL 

1/23/201o| BOY IGEN 
9/12/2011|BOY SC 
1/13/2012 OBC-NCL 

TOBC-NCL 

SC 
SC 

3/27/2011|BOY 

11/29/2011 
5/31/2015 BOY 

12/15/2014 BOY OBC-NCL 

Mobile Mother's Father's 
8619204861| MANJU KANRAM SINGHV 

9929376020| MINAKSHI KU SOYAL 
8290148025| RAKESH CHI 

Service Number 

789121450|LALITA DEVIKAMLESH BÊIII 
9257565885| RAJESHWARI|JEETRAM CHI 
9001020080| VANDANA G®NA 
9001020080| VANDANA GANA 
882987727 1 |GULFISHAN KALIMULLAIII 
8109686774 SEEMA DEVI GOVIND NAÍI 
7742557069| MAMTA TULSIRAM QIII 
9982808231| BEENA UMMED SINV 
9667242368 REEKHA CHOKALURAM (I 
9636197376|SANJU GURJ�KHUSHIRAMIII 

9929426872|SAROJ RAJENDRA I| 
DEEPIKA PARMAHESH KUV 

9797738607| FORANTA DERAJESH JATI 
|SAVITRI BAIRSUNNY BAIEV 

6367232018|SARITA MEENMEETHA LA|I 
9784899288| MUKESHI DE RAMKESH MV 
9785005791| KAVITA AGA|NITIN GARGV 
9667708367| RINKU TRIPA|SACHIN TRIIV 
9251567001| GUNJAN SAHMONU SAHUV 

EKTA PRAVIN SHAIII 
8696882084 AAKANSHA SHAR VISHAL KUNV 

SAVITRI BAIRSUNNY BAIFV 
9413289025|SUNITA DEVIHEMRAJ SH|| 

KHYATI GUP|YOGEH GUPV 
9214784349|ARAS KHAN MAHFO0Z KV 
9785750248 DHANNI DEVIRAJENDRA QII 
8875288826 MANTASHA SARFARAZ 411 
6377461202|TEENA RATHRAKESH CHV 
8239718651| MAYA SURENDRA 1V 
7742557069| MAMTA TULSIRAM QIlI 

JYOTI GUPTA AKSHAY KUV 
9001726545| MA YA CHOURAGHUVEEHII 

9785943590| NIRMA BHANWAR LV 
9695907532|ARTI KANAUJAJAY KUMA|V 
977272 1 744| REENA KUMADINESH KUNIII 
9928536214|GANDODI DERAMPRASAJI 
9950011513|AARTI DEVI DESHRAJ MAV 
9887978607 SA VITRI KUMMUKESH KUIII 
8890714876] RUBY NAFEES MDV 
8104494448 SUNITA SOYAKAMAL KUNII 
9982707074|SONIYA DEVINARENDRA |I 

7737440608|NAJIYA NAJEEB KHAV 
8432353197 ROSHAN DEVJAY KISHANV 
8003847178|ANITA MANGI LAL III 

sITA CHOUDH KANHAIYA lI 

1 

2 

3 

2 

0 

3 

0 



S.No. 
49|V 
50|V 
S1|V 
52|V 
53|V 
54| V 
55| V 
56|V 
57|V 
58|V 
S9|V 
60|V 

61|V 
62 V 

63|V 
64| VI 
65|VI 
66|VI 
67 VI 

68|VI 
69|VI 
70| VI 
71|VI 
72| VI 
73| VI 
74| VI 
75| VI 

76|VI 

Class 

77| VI 
78| VII 

79|VII 
80| V 

81VI 
82/VII 
83VII 
84| VII 

85|ViII 
86 VIII 
87 VIII 

88|VIlI 
89| ViII 
90|VII 

Registrati 
V-3 
V-4 
V-5 
V-6 
V-7 
V-8 
V-9 
V-10 
V-11 
V-12 
V-13 
V-14 
V-15 
V-16 
|V-17 
VI-I 
VI-2 
VI-3 
VI-4 
VI-5 
VI-6 
VI-7 
VI-8 
VI-9 
VI-10 
VI-11 
VI-12 
VI-13 
VI-14 
|VII-1 
VII-2 
VII-3 
VI|-4 

VII-5 
VII-6 
VII-7 
VIII-1 
VIII-2 
VIII-3 
VIII-4 
VII-5 
Vill-6 

LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION-2025-26 (CLASS I-IX) OFFLINE 
Name of the Student 

SHIVAM BAJYA 
BHAVI AGARWAL 

|SATVIK SHARMA 
CHHAVI SHARMA 

RUTVI TAKHAR 
FALGUNI 

AALIYA KHAN 

ANVI KHANDELWAL 
ARADHYA CHOUDHARY 
BHUMIKA VERMA 

RIDHAM GURJAR 
MD SUBHAN KHAN 

|DEVANSHU GURJAR 
SHIFHA KHAN 
|ARYAN 

SHRUTI CHOUDHARY 
ANSH GURJAR 

KANIKA CHANDEL 
ANJALI CHOUDHARY 

ANAYA SINGH 

|INDRAJEET 
MAYANK BAIRWA 

ANAYRA TRIPATHY 
MAYANK SAINI 
AARADHYA JANGID 
DRISHTI SAINI 

MAYANK GURJAR 

HARDIK CHARANG 
HRIDAY SINGH 

AAROHI KIRAD 
KALASH GUPTA 
|ARYAN CHOUDHARY 

KESHAV KUMAR GURJAR 

AAYUSH 

VISHWAS JAIN 
RIDDHIMA 

PARTH CHOUDHARY 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TONK 

DIPTI VIJAYVARGIYA 
PRIYANSHU SUKHADIYA 

MD HASSAN 
YASHVARDHAN SINGH 

HARSHITA 

Date of Caste 
3/11/2016]BOY OBC-NCL 
3/14/2015 GEN 
5/13/2015|BOY GEN 

2/1/2015 GEN 
10/14/2014 GHRCOBC-NCL 
7/14/2015 R SC 
12/26/2014 GRI OBC-NCL 
10/16/2015GIR GEN 
10/26/2015GRE GEN 
9/23/2015 

10/24/2014|BOY 
8/21/2015 BOY 

7/31/2015|BOY 
3/1/2015 R 

4/22/2015|BOY 
/192014 OBC-NCL 

3/5/201sBOY OBC-NCL 

12/17/2013 R SC 
7/12/2014RT OBC-NCL 
1/13/2015GRD SC 
7/5/2013|BOY 
8/25/2014 BOY 

GEN 7/31/2014 siR 
OBC-NCL 1/30/2014|BOY 

OBC-NCL 7/2/2014 
6202014R OBC-NCL 

JOBC-NCL 3/31/205| BOY 
9/20/2014 BOY OBC-CL 

7/27/2014| BOY 

Gende 

VcADMISSION 

SC 

OBC-NCL 
GEN 
OBC-NCL 
GEN 
SO 

S 

SC 
S 1/14/2014R 

GEN 10/24/2013|BOY 
OBC-NCL 12/11/2012\BOY 

3/19/2013 OBC-NCL 
SC 10/8/2013|BOY 
GEN 8/2/2013|BOY 
SC 9/19/2013 GK 

10/25/2012 BOY GEN 
2/2/2012 siGEN 

5/30/2012 BOY SC 
10/25/2012| BOY GEN 
11/15/2012| BOY OBC-NCL 

12/29/2012 R OBC-NCL 

Father's Service Number 
9983141537|SUNITA CHOUHARI RAM IT 

978500S791|KAVITA AGAINITIN GARGV 
MANJU DEVI|RAJESH SHAIII 

LOKESH KUSI|| 969483 1l614|SHEELA 

8432503772|ANITA CHOU|KALU RAM (III 
9782234977|SAMPAT DEV RAMFUL KHV 

9214784349| ARAS KHAN MAHFOOZ KV 
ISEEMA DEVIOM PRAKAS|III 

9460805362| SONU CHOUDRAMGOPALI 

9667452148| POOJA VERM KAMLESH KII 
8432880624|DEEP KANWAGIRIRAJ GUI|| 
9252037788|ARSHIYA KHMD RIZWANII 

8949236342| DWARIKA BARAMESHCHI 

9414272893|ISHRAT JAHASOHEL AHM V 
9928370940 VIMLA DEVI VIJENDRA INIII 
6350113858| NEELIMA CH BHAGWANI 

9602468280] KISMAT KANJGHASI LAL QII 
RAMPRASAI|II 9782234977 NEELAM 

DHANNI DEV|RAJENDRA QII 
9887901638|PALLAVI SINQFATEH SING|IV 

|JITENDRA 7568286715| GORI DEVI 
7891214150|LALITA DEVI|KAMLESH BÊI|| 

9667708367| RINKU TRIPA|SACHIN TRU V 
9529511102 MAMTA SAIN VIVEKANANIII 
9784305032| RINKU JANGILOKESH JANV 
9680207010| URMILA KUMVINOD KUM|II 
9636197376|SANJU GURJAKHUSHIRAMIII 
9929419277| VIMLA DEVT NARSI LAL JIV 

|ANITA MAN SINGHV 
8104494448|SUNITA SOYAKAMAL KUNIII 
9214000390| NEELAM GUPYOGESH GUPTA V 
8112213782 SIMLA CHOUISATYANARA 
9261442415|SUNITA DEVIMANRAJ GUV 
9667804830 SANTRA DEVNORAT MALII 
9772721744|REENA KUMADINESH KUNI 
9214860512 SEEMA VIJAY TASEIV 

ANITA SAHU|VISHAL CHII 
9799175060 SIKKU VIJAYSHIV CHARAV 

9079883142|SUNITA RAJKAMAL {I|I 
9252037788|ARSHIYA KHMD RIZWANII 
9460007411|RAJSHREE 
9929426872 SAROJ 

Mother's Mobile 
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